Estimate

ADDRESS

TCAT

JACKSON

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE
1685 US Highway 64

PO BOX 489

Whiteville, TN 38075

United States

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301
(731) 424-0691

ESTIMATE # WHT - 3200 - IM

DATE 09/02/2025

LOCATION
WHITEVILLE

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003
1002
1004

W3201-BOOK
W1127

W1802
W9781284275919
W9780826918116

W3201-SUPP
W1018
W4001-3XL
W1001-2XL

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003
1002

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness
Test

IM 1ST TERM BOOK BUNDLE
OSHA 10 Training
TOOLING U SUBSCRIPTION #012013
UGLY’S ELECTRICAL REFERENCES 2023E

ELECTRICAL PRINCIPALS & PRACTICES 4TH
EDITION

IM 1ST TERM SUPPLY BUNDLE -W
SAFETY GLASSES (250-99-0980)
W-Cotton Polo Shirt- 3XL
T-Shirts XXL

SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
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ESTIMATED
COST

1,532.00

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

540.94
73.75
320.00
31.88
115.31

94.16
3.33
28.63
12.44
1,487.00

1,404.00
73.00
10.00

1,487.00

1,404.00
73.00

AMOUNT

1,532.00

540.94

94.16

1,487.00

1,487.00



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
1002 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
W3203-HVAC HVAC/R WHT 3RD TERM IM ELECTIVE 1 270.58 270.58
W9780357700044 Cengage Unlimited 12 Month Unlimited Access 1 268.74
Card
W1018 SAFETY GLASSES #49US80 1 1.84
W3203-MTT  IM WHT 3RD TERM MTT ELECTIVE 1 468.14 468.14
W9780357255032 PRECISION MACHINING TECHNOLOGY 1 169.69
BUNDLE
W2113-1 CALIPERS 76340132 1 112.63
w2118 HEX KEYS LONG STANDARD 88202338 1 17.68
W2118-1 HEX KEYS LONG METRIX 99259608 1 18.00
w2114 6" STAINLESS STEEL RULE 59624973 1 5.93
W2115 CENTER GAGE 06597785 1 12.43
W2119-1 FILE 8" 78187600 1 19.75
W4352 DUFFLE BAG LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL - LINK3096- 1 110.63
1
W1018-1 SAFETY GLASSES (135-SS110) 1 1.40
W3203-WELD IM WHT 3RD TERM WELDING ELECTIVE 1 473.97 473.97
W1802 TOOLING U SUBSCRIPTION #012013 1 320.00
W2520 WELDING BEANIE (BC5B-BK) 1 5.65
W2521-4 WELDING GREEN SLEEVES (F9-218S) 1 6.58
W2502-2 GLOVES, TIG TIL25AL 2 12.58
W2504 SELLSTROM CLR FACESHIELD (SELS39010) 1 20.95
W2510 STANLEY TAPE MEASURE (30-454) 1 11.28
W2509-2 STANLEY DIAG CUTTING PLIER (84-108) 1 14.55
W2509-3 LOCKING C CLAMP (11R) 1 29.28
W2509-1 VICE GRIP PLIERS (12LC-3) 1 21.59
W2516-1 COMBINATION SQUARE 12" (46-222) 1 18.93
W4352 DUFFLE BAG LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL - LINK3096-1 1 110.63 110.63T
TUITION AND FOURTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,487.00 1,487.00
FEES
1001 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,404.00
1003 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1002 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
**3RD TERM IM - 2 OUT OF 4 ELECTIVES PER STUDENT SUBTOTAL 7,951.42
TAX 64.26
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TOTAL $8;O1 568

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ISBN #S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS
DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.

TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS
& SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.



Accepted By Accepted Date



